UPRIGHT ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NO. SGLEV-002 REV. 1

PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

12 | 1

R27-080

SGL CONTROL PANEL COVER

13

1 C60444

DECAL, DASH PANEL, SGLITE

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER

TITLE

14

1 |E40011

TACHOMETER

15 | 4

E40202

2-WAY ROCKER SWITCH, ON OFF

PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

TRPC-1012S

SCREW, PHILLIPS, #10 X 1/2

16

103059A

HOPPER CONTROL, EARTHWAY

17

N =D

SSNNC 10-32B|HEX NUT, NYLOCK, 10-32

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER

TITLE

11

1 |9600K126

RUBBER GROMMET, .06 X 2" HOLE

23

1 |W27-175

CONTROL PANEL, SGL

M A NUFACTURING




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE

1 1 |W27-074 UPRIGHT, SGL

18 | 1 |C60154 KNEE PAD, SGL

22 | 10 |HFSSC-51634 HEX FLANGE BOLT, 5/16-18 x 3/4




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
4 1 |S51220-B FITTING, BULKHEAD, BRASS
5 1 |S51225 BALL VALVE, 3/8
6 1 |S52054 FITTING, 3/8" NPT, BRASS, ELBOW
23 | 1 |W27-175 CONTROL PANEL, SGL
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
2 | 10 HFSSC-145  |HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2
3 | 8 HFNCS-14S  |HEX NUT, 1/4
21 | 6 |CB-2575SS  |CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4" X 3/4" SS

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
2 | 10 HFSSC-145  |HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2




PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
7 1 |C60445 DECAL, DASH PANEL, SGLITE, TOP
PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
8 1 |S53018 TOOL CLIP
9 | 4 [TRPC-1012S |SCREW, PHILLIPS, #10 X 1/2
10 | 2 |[HFNCS-10S  |HEX FLANGE NUT, #10
20 | 1 |94975A533  |CLEVIS PIN, 3/8"

M A NUFACTURING




